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Practical Examination (Revised) Schedule

Faculty : Veterinary and Animal Science

Name of the examination : Doctor of Veterinary Medicine Level 5 Semester I 2023
Venue : Corresponding Departmental Laboratory

Date Day Course Code
9.15 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. 12:45 p.m. to 3:45 p.m.
03/12/2024 Tuesday MIC 502 Group A MIC 502 Group B
L . MSO 510 Group C MSO 510 Group D
4/12/2024 | Wednesday MIC 502 Group C MIC 502 Group D
) MSO 510 Group A MSO 510 Group B
5/12/2024 Thursday MSO 516 Group A MSO 516 Group B
) MSO 514 Group C MSO 514 Group D
08/12/2024 Sunday MSO 516 Group C MSO 516 Group D
- ) MSO 514 Group A MSO 514 Group B
09/12/2024 Monday MSO 508 Group C MSO 508 Group D
| 16/12/2024 Tuesday MSO 508 Group A MSO 508 Group B
11/12/2024 | Wednesday MSO 504 Group A MSO 504 Group B
- e MSO 520 Group C MSO 520 Group D
12/12/2024 Thursday MSO 504 Group C MSO 504 Group D
- MSO 520 Group A MSO 520 Group B
15/12/2024 Sunday MSO 502 Group A MSO 502 Group B
_______________ N MSO 518 Group C MSO 518 Group D
17/12/2024 Tuesday MSO 502 Group C MSO 502 Group D
| - - MSO 518 Group A MSO 518 Group B
__GroupA | 1604109 - 1904027 =26
_GroupB | 1904028 - 1904055 =24
Group C 1904056 - 1904082 =26
“(;;a;!ﬁ D 1904083 - 1904111 =24 /-
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